

BID TABULATION

Project: 2017 Road & Intersection Improvements
 Engineer's Project Number: CG 31 Bid Deadline: April 17, 2017 at 10:00 a.m. local time

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	BID		PRE-BID ESTIMATE		R.G. Huston Co., Inc. Cottage Grove, WI		Nelson Excavating & Son LLC Oregon, WI		Raymond P. Cattell, Inc. Madison, WI	
		QUANT.	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
BASE BID											
1.	Excavation, Grading and Removals	1	lump sum	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 15,200.00	\$ 15,200.00	\$ 26,600.00	\$ 26,600.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
2.	Asphalt Milling, 1" Depth	2,200	sq. yds.	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,600.00
3.	Excavation and Disposal of Bad Subbase Materials	160	cu. yds.	\$ 16.00	\$ 2,560.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,400.00
4.	3" Breaker Run	950	tons	\$ 12.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 8,550.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 14,250.00
5.	¾" Crushed Aggregate Base Course	700	tons	\$ 12.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 11.70	\$ 8,190.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 10,500.00
6.	30" Mountable Concrete Curb & Gutter	130	lin. ft.	\$ 28.00	\$ 3,640.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 3,640.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,550.00
7.	Sawcutting	600	lin. ft.	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 900.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,200.00
8.	Clean and Tack	3,800	sq. yds.	\$ 0.25	\$ 950.00	\$ 0.36	\$ 1,368.00	\$ 0.40	\$ 1,520.00	\$ 0.36	\$ 1,368.00
9.	2¼" Type 3 LT Lower Course Asphalt	250	tons	\$ 73.00	\$ 18,250.00	\$ 62.63	\$ 15,657.50	\$ 62.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 15,500.00
10.	1¾" Type 4 LT Surface Course Asphalt	420	tons	\$ 75.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 60.96	\$ 25,603.20	\$ 62.00	\$ 26,040.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 25,620.00
11.	2" Type 4 LT Asphalt Driveway	70	sq. yds.	\$ 28.00	\$ 1,960.00	\$ 17.27	\$ 1,208.90	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,400.00
12.	24" RCP Culvert Pipe	50	lin. ft.	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 3,500.00
13.	24" RCP Endwall	2	each	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,730.00	\$ 3,460.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00
14.	Topsoil, Seed, Fertilizer & Mulch	5,000	sq. yds.	\$ 4.25	\$ 21,250.00	\$ 2.30	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 12,500.00
15.	Erosion Control	1	lump sum	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,120.00	\$ 2,120.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
16.	Traffic Control	1	lump sum	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
	TOTAL BID				\$ 127,810.00		\$ 113,177.60		\$ 117,830.00		\$ 150,588.00
SUPPLEMENTAL BID ITEM											
S1.	Erosion Mat	600	sq. yds.	\$ 3.50	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1.58	\$ 948.00